

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 1 Change order No.1 to Contract 8504, Cedar Street File #: 65764 Name:

> Assessment District - 2021 & South Street, High Street and Wingra Assessment District 2021, to

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc for \$79,785.60.

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 6/2/2021 In control: **BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS**

On agenda: Final action: 6/16/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change order No.1 to Contract 8504, Cedar Street Assessment District - 2021 & South Street, High

Street and Wingra Assessment District 2021, to Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc for \$79,785.60. (13th

AD)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 8504 CO1.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/16/2021	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Change order No.1 to Contract 8504, Cedar Street Assessment District - 2021 & South Street, High Street and Wingra Assessment District 2021, to Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc for \$79,785.60. (13th AD) **Body**

See Attached.